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Prénom

Hamy Lalaina
Andry
Rafat
Thierry

Sistah Didi
Fabien
Vincent
Ndrenja
Nétha
Olivier

Guillaume

Mina
Jeanne
Johary

Tovonirina

Mamitiana
Mihaja

Mialy
Miora
Sabine
Fan
Rakotondrabe
Jeannel
Nasserdine
Zo

Paul-Emile

DOMOINA

Marie Héléne
Sandy
Davy

Rina H.
Marie-Pierre
Quentin
Alexandre
Pepenne
Stéphanie
veronique
Lita
Johnson
Ando
Rahary
Mejasoa

Faranavalona

Prisca
Oni
Lafi

Joseane
Haingo
Vlioul
Olivier
Aina
Pat
Patricia
Nicolas
Jn
Laurence

Nom

RASOLOFO
Solofoson Rampa
Gawin
Ratiarivelo
Ramino
FEDERICI
Marc
Ratsimbazafy
Baptiste

RAZAFINDRANAIVO

POIRON
Andriama
Savary
Ramanoelina
Simon
Rabarijaona
Auguste
Ravelo
THIERY
Ducrot
T.
Solohery
Y Tot Nai
Combo

Rakoto-Ravalontsalama

Saab
ANDRIAMANANA
RICHARD
RARIVOSON
Durighello
Zo
Davidson
Auberger
rup
Dav
Bernard
rakotozanany
R'be
Ramonjiarivony

mezantso Des Elles Qui t

Razakandisa
Razafimihary
Razafindrakoto
Ranarivelo
R R
Firmin
Andriamasilalao
Andrianaivonirina
Razafy
Bonnet
Rakotoarison
RazHarivola
Ratsimanohitra
Vittoz
Giorgi
Felix

Distance

224,42
150,71
143,7
135,1
127,99
116,43
113,61
112,7
107,33
106,54
99,51
95,95
95,6
90,19
90,16
87,02
86,87
86,02
83,67
82,82
82,58
79,56
73,95
73,5
71,59
71,39
71,09
69,23
68,44
68,29
67,88
67,11
66,94
66,15
65,79
64,61
61,15
60,26
59,62
59,22
58,57
57,33
57,32
56,34
56,11
55,87
54,44
54,36
51,8
51,26
50,5
48,91
48,61
48,37
48,21
47,35

Durée
(heures)
40
15
197
197
24
205
21
17
140
19
11
25
13
20
18
10
12
17
18
13
7
10
193
201
17
11
16
15
27
11
33

14

11
13

10
18
13
13
16

11
11
94
12

10
12
10
59

Running

43,23
150,71
79,5
44,05
9,52
48,68
26,93
54,19
57,58
30,65
22,01
13,86
83,2
0
0
62,48
66,48

12,08
30,33
30,47
79,56

15,02
10,03
32,08

52,8
14,98
15,22
37,54
60,85
67,11
66,94

61,3
27,46

60,26
59,62
44,54
7,38
18,15
4,7
56,34
56,11
55,87

16,29
7,04
5,59
50,5

47,28
48,37

46,41

Tapis
Roulant
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Marche

181,18
0
64,2
91,06
118,48
67,75
86,68
58,51
49,75
75,89
15
82,1
12,4
90,19
90,16
24,54
20,39
86,02
71,59
52,49
0
0
73,95
58,48
61,56
39,31
18,3
54,25
53,22
30,75
7,03

61,03
4,49

37,15
61,15

14,69
51,19
39,18
52,63

54,44
38,07
44,76
45,67

48,91
1,33

48,21
0,94



57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
08
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

Sylvie
Christelle
Vero
Simon
Hanitra
Alex
Sylvie
Dina
John
Arthur
Mathieu
Mihanta
Bellinda
Nicola
Tiana
Mélanie
harinivo
Zinaha
Ando
Andri
BEATRICE
marie
Charlotte
Nirina91
Malalatiana
Hoby
Ny Voahary
Virginie
Cindy
Christiane
Claire
Patricia
Nina
Manitra
Rakotondrasoz
Saholy
Hari
Huberto
Sylvie
Carole
Carole
Alexandra
Charlotte
Heri
Harisoa
Chantal
Pamela
Héléne
Mirana Cynthie
Olivier
Lucia
Oela
Ney
sissi
Hanitra
Liva
Charles
Sébastien
Jeanne

Raharifidy
Wozniak
Rana
Brannens
Rakoto
BlIx
GUEUDRE
Rakotomalala
Barragan
RAKOTONDRABE
Ratovondrahona
Rfn
Hantelys
Coley
AR
Carton
hall
Andrianasolo
Randriamandimby
AUGUSTE
Goulain
mitahy
Moreau
Ralaiarisedy
Rabe
Andriantsoa
Rakotoniaina
Semenou
Le Helley
Rakotomalala
Auvril
DAVIDSON

Jules Razafimandimby

Rakotozafy
Rindra
Ratsimanohitra
Rahoelina
FENOSOA
DL
Andriamadison
PREUX
Andry
Marsac
Razafindramboa
Razafindranaivo
Ratsimbazafy
Goulain
Desgranges
Tianarivelo
Andriamasilalao
Andriamihaja
R
Mahn
Ramaroson
Salomon
Ramanana-Rahary
Payen
Bian
Vandecasteele

47,2
47,13
46,28
46,24
46,01
44,77
44,01
43,81
43,7
43,57
43,36
39,79
39,78
38,99
37,98
37,78
37,61
37,42
36,49
35,5
34,67
34,49
34,01
33,43
32,5
31,53
31,51
31,5
30,86
30,64
30,6
30,52
30,01
29,77
28,17
27,73
27,53
27,34
27,32
27,14
25,55
25,06
24,67
24,23
23,8
23,31
22,75
22,06
21,91
21,17
21,09
21,04
20,95
20,69
20,66
20,26
20,26
20,07
19,76
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46,24
46,01
30,57
23,01
43,81
10,94
43,57

32,9

38,99
26,17
37,78

2,5
36,49
35,5
34,67

34,01

32,5
31,53
5,13
31
5,07
30,64
25,26
30,52
30,01
9,74
19,12

27,53
14,34
14,98

25,55
25,06

19,18

22,02
22,75
9,02

21,17
21,09
15,03
20,95
4,44
8,54
20,26
55
20,07
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16,25
12,12

14,75

19,76



116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174

Tia
Laetitia
Y Tot
Ivet
Remi
Kévin
Mirana
Pritesh
Anouk
Farinah
Richard
Gino
Koto
Mala
Njara
Sarindra
Benja
Domoina
Camille
Isabelle
Anthony
Sandrine
Jessica
Cathy
Soahary
Raberanto
Elsa
Audrey
Ravo
Rado
Jean Andry
Maminiaina
Sombinaiko
Johary
Nassous
AiNa
landry
Sandrine
TANIA
Jean Michel
Avotra Mioly
Virginie
Jacques
Lilian
Nicolas
vero
Mamy
Mbola
Thierry
Danielle
Lourse
charlotte
Saholi
sarobidy
Vahisoa
Tantely
Héléne
Graziella
Mat

Haja
Pizzagalli
Marie Anne
Carton
Vallier
Isidore
Rabari
Asvine Tsakou
Wagner
Bessadare
BOULIN
Rajaofera
Jason
Rajoharison
Rabesahala
Fenosoa
Randrianekena
RATOVONDRAHONA
Laporte
Salabert
Rasamoelina
Davidson
B.

Jago
Ropiquet
Michele
Tragin
Tragin
Rabesohely
Andriamasy
Ratsimbazafy
Tsaranazy
Randrianarison
Raberanto
Nassous
Ramboaniaina
Rakotondrainy
Bize
RATRIMOARIVONY
Raza
Raherivao
Guérin
Dubreucq
Gassot
LEROY
raliterason
Andrianarivony
Rajaofera
Rakotofiringa
RASENDRA
Beige
jansen
Rahaingoson
R
Rasolofo
Andriamasilalao
BARBET
Anton

19,37
18,98
18,83
18,58
18,55
18,17
17,78
17,74
17,63
17,07
16,76
16,48
16,45
16,35
16,16
16,02
15,79
15,63
155
15,34
15,21
14,89
14,21
14,14
1188
13,22
12,67
12,6
12,16
12,05
11,84
11,76
11,69
11,6
11,56
11,46
10,98
10,83
10,6
10,53
10,19
10,07
10,04
10,01
10,01
10
9,96
9,92
9,75
9,48
9,39
9,08
8,55
8,35
8,28
8,04
7,69
7,55
7,35
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19,37

18,55

7,33
4,94

17,07
16,76
16,48

7,03
15,79

10
15,34
15,21

3,46
14,14
13,3

9,9
12,6
12,16
12,05
6,02
11,76

5,04
6,37
11,46
10,98

10,19
10,07
10,04
10,01
10,01
10
9,96
9,92
5,82

9,08
3,72

8,28
8,04
7,69
3,04
7,35
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18,98
18,83
18,58

18,17
10,45
12,8
17,63

16,45
16,35
16,16
8,99

15,63
55

14,89
10,75

13,22
2,77

5,82

11,69
6,55
52

10,83
10,6
10,53
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175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233

Mathieu Marcarini
Maheva Raelison
Marie-Amélie Boulin
Camille Baillet
Camille Perrin
Chantal Andriamasilalao
Hanta Ralaisoa

Ny Diavolana Razafindratsira

Vatosoa Ramarosaona
solo ANDRIAMBOLOLO-NIVC
Vahia Rup
Voahangy Rasata
Anita RAMANANKAJA
Maéva Rmj
radotiana raliterason
Audrey Randriamandrato
hary ramparany
Marie-Jo Tragin
Maevasoa A.
Clara Sylvie
Hervé Dupond
gomes duarte clement
Raphaél Razanajatovo
Loane BLAIN
Volatiana Nirina
Mbola Andrianarijaona
mialy ravelomanana
Ratsimanohitre Herve
Sitraka Rasolofo
Guy ANDRIANARIJAONA
Faliarijaona Ramanantoanina

Linah ANDRIANJAFINTSALAM;,

Julie MAUDENS
Rakotozafy Samuel
Dada ZzDr
Rindra Rakotorahalahy
Katia Moreira
Andriamizaka Tsiory
priska raphe
Alexis Y tot nai
Chloé Goasguen
Lalaina Caille
Landy Raza
Luccio Andria
Vonitiana Razanadrakoto
Jessica RATOVONDRANTO
Tsiry Ralambotsirofo
Dina Michela
Lucas ANDRIA
Tsiky ANDRIANARIJAONA
Sylvie Rasolo
Vonjy Raelison
Olivier Andriamasilalao
vero ralit
Anne Lise Bonzom
Carine Lemouzy
Haga Ralaiarisedy
Ariane Razanajatovo
Fitiavana Rakotovao

7,26
7,04
6,09
6,03
5,97
5,92
5,88
5,72
5,58
5,53
55

5,34
5,16
5,09

4,82
4,74
4,67
4,64
4,63
4,59
4,58
4,34
4,29
4,21
4,06
4,04
4,01
3,99
3,94
3,87
3,73
3,46
3,37
3,37
3,27
3,09
3,01
2,78
2,44
2,37
2,35
2,04
1,64
1,32
0,74
0,67
0,53
0,44
0,36
0,13
0,01
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7,26
7,04
6,09
6,03
3,46
5,92

5,55
5,58

55
5,34
5,16
5,09

4,82
4,74

4,64

4,63
4,59

4,29
421
4,04
3,94
3,87
3,73
3,46

3,37

3,27
3,09

2,78

2,35

1,64

0,53

0,44

0,13
0,01
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4,06

4,01
3,99
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3,01

2,44
2,37

2,04
1,32
0,21
0,67

0,53

0,36
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234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292

Adriane
N/A
Miora
Thierry Mamy
Cécile
Yvette
LALATIANA
Elina
Ando
Nathalie
Oli
ANNABELLA
Nathalie
Tsiresy
IRENE
Nivo
Lois
Nirina
flavien
Lalau
Nathalie
Modeste
Handresy Antsi
FOUCHANGE
Maud
Jmarc
N/A
Miora
Sophie
Tiana
Melvin
Philippe
Alida
N/A
Sophie
Annie
Voa
Misa
Lalaina
Haja
Irianja
Koloina
Harmonie
Rindra
Marie Luce
Joelle
Marc
Mihaja
HD
Lionel
Miora
Sariaka
sandra
Volarisoa
Martine
Laurent
Maryse S.
Elysette
Mathilde

Razafindrafito
N/A
Ralaia
Rand
PREUX
Farge

RAMAHAIMANANA

Razraj
Randria
Cachet

Ola
RAGASY

ALDOU DAGOREAU

Raelison
RABERANTO
Hanson
Andria
Henry
simonnot
Pa
Mares
Andriamasilalao
Rabearimanana
TANTELY
Arnould
Tragin
N/A
Laiari
ANDRIANISA
Aro
ADRIEN
Tonelli
Simon
N/A

RATSIMAMITAKA

Rajaobelina
Andrtna
Ratiaray

d'Okinawa

RATIARAY

Razafimihary
Rakotomavo
Tsaranazy
Kely

Razafindrahaingo

Guitton
Villeneuve
Rakotonarivo
PIERSON
Camut
ramananirina
Ravelojaona
sand
Andriamasilalao
Cousin
Guena
Razafindrakoto
Ramarlina
Pns
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293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318

Sylvie
Nadine
Voahirana
frelin
Claudie
Jean-Marc
Ellena
Laetitia
Olivia
rija
Soafara
Stephanie
Claude-Eric
Gabriela K.
Jka Kansei
valerie
Hector
Julien
Elliot
Rojo
Lalasoa
Ando
Nivo Hanta
Elodie
Sof
Maminirina
CONTROLE

CROISY
Lebey
Rambeloniaina
ampilahy
LECLAIR
ELIASY
Rabeson
Dufour
Dafy Rasoava
ratamara
Ramanantsoa
Uzeel
Rakotomanana
Timeo
Fid
schnetz
Duss
Blanco Garcia
Randria
RABARIVOLA

RATOVONDRANTO

Andria
Ratsimbazafy
Blanco Garcia

Sweety

Razafindrainibe
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7279,86
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3673,37
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152,24
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3454,29



